Rodeo Results WRIGHT CITY, OK
WILLIAM WRIGHT POST 74 RODEO

BAREBACK RIDING
PLACE

1 BRADLEE MILLER
1 MONTANA DUVALL

SADDLE BRONC RIDING
PLACE

1 COOPER MULLICAN
2 BRETT COFFMAN
3 MICHAEL WOMACK

BREAKAWAY ROPING

PLACE

1 HARLEY LYNN

2/3/4 MORGAN HARRINGTON

2/3/4 KEILY ABNEY
2/3/4 AUBREY LEE
5 SAVANA WALLER

TIE DOWN ROPING

PLACE

1 GARRETT ELMORE

2 CASH ENDERLI

3 CUTTER CARPENTER
4/5 COLT CARTER
4/5 SETH EMERSON

STEER WRESTLING

PLACE

1 JACOB THURMON
2 JARROD JOHNSON

BARREL RACING

PLACE

1 LEXISMITH
2 REAGAN JOHNSON
SABLE MILLER

w

MCKENNA CAUDLE
SHELBY WEST
AUBURN SKUBIE
RAYANN KEHREES

~N o o b

Score

79
79

Score

76
73
71

Time
23
238
238
238
3.1

Time
7.9
8.1
85
8.7
8.7

Time

52
5.8

Time
16.149

16.189
16.296

16.312
16.353
16.457
16.486

07/01/2021 To 07/04/2021

Money
Won

$513.60

$513.60

Money
Won
$687.90
$412.74
$275.16

Money
Won
$647.43
$380.84
$380.84
$380.84
$114.25

Money
Won
$596.63
$473.80
$350.96
$166.71
$166.71

Money
Won

$574.80

$383.20

Money
Won
$660.20
$522.65
$440.13

$357.60
$275.08
$220.06
$165.05



BULL RIDING

PLACE

1

COLE SKENDER

RANCH BRONC RIDING

PLACE

1
1
3
4
4

JORDAN SELF
TY HAMMONDS
GABE WEIDLE
JORDAN SELF
TRIPP MOBLEY

TEAM ROPING

PLACE

1

3/4

3/4

ERIC FLURRY
LEVIPETTIGREW
LANE IVY

KIRBY BLANKENSHIP
RANCE GANTT
BOOGIE RAY
NATHAN MCWHORTER
BLAINE VICK

BROCK GRASHIUS
HOOT WILLIAMS
JESSE ROBINSON
COLTON SCOTT

Score

7

Score

80
80
74
73
73

Time

4.5

4.9

57

5.7

5.8

6.6

Money
Won

$1,567.40

Money
Won
$387.59
$387.59
$221.48
$55.37
$55.37

Money
Won
$1,083.70
$1,083.70
$896.86
$896.86
$616.59
$616.59
$616.59
$616.59

$36.32
$36.32
$186.85
$186.85



