Rodeo Results-WRIGHT CITY, OK WILLIAM WRIGHT POST 74 RODEO

07/01/2021 To 07/04/2021

BAREBACK RIDING		
PLACE	Score	Money Won
1 BRADLEE MILLER	79	\$513.60
1 MONTANA DUVALL	79	\$513.60
SADDLE BRONC RIDING		
PLACE	Score	Money Won
1 COOPER MULLICAN	76	\$687.90
2 BRETT COFFMAN	73	\$412.74
3 MICHAEL WOMACK	71	\$275.16
BREAKAWAY ROPING		
PLACE	Time	Money Won
1 HARLEY LYNN	2.3	\$647.43
2/3/4 MORGAN HARRINGTON	2.8	\$380.84
2/3/4 KEILY ABNEY	2.8	\$380.84
2/3/4 AUBREY LEE	2.8	\$380.84
5 SAVANA WALLER	3.1	\$114.25
TIE DOWN ROPING		
PLACE	Time	Money Won
1 GARRETT ELMORE	7.9	\$596.63
2 CASH ENDERLI	8.1	\$473.80
3 CUTTER CARPENTER	8.5	\$350.96
4/5 COLT CARTER	8.7	\$166.71
4/5 SETH EMERSON	8.7	\$166.71
STEER WRESTLING		
PLACE	Time	Money Won
1 JACOB THURMON	5.2	\$574.80
2 JARROD JOHNSON	5.8	\$383.20
BARREL RACING		
PLACE	Time	Money Won
1 LEXI SMITH	16.149	\$660.20
2 REAGAN JOHNSON	16.189	\$522.65
3 SABLE MILLER	16.296	\$440.13
4 MCKENNA CAUDLE	16.312	\$357.60
5 SHELBY WEST	16.353	\$275.08
6 AUBURN SKUBIE	16.457	\$220.06
7 RAYANN KEHREES	16.486	\$165.05

BULL RIDING

3/4 NATHAN MCWHORTER

BLAINE VICK

5 BROCK GRASHIUS

HOOT WILLIAMS

6 JESSE ROBINSON

COLTON SCOTT

PLACE	Score	Money Won
1 COLE SKENDER	77	\$1,567.40
RANCH BRONC RIDING PLACE	Score	Money Won
1 JORDAN SELF	80	\$387.59
1 TY HAMMONDS	80	\$387.59
3 GABE WEIDLE	74	\$221.48
4 JORDAN SELF	73	\$55.37
4 TRIPP MOBLEY	73	\$55.37
TEAM ROPING		v
PLACE	Time	Money Won
1 ERIC FLURRY	4.5	\$1,083.70
LEVI PETTIGREW		\$1,083.70
2 LANE IVY	4.9	\$896.86
KIRBY BLANKENSHIP		\$896.86
3/4 RANCE GANTT	5.7	\$616.59
BOOGIE RAY		\$616.59

5.7

5.8

6.6

\$616.59

\$616.59

\$36.32

\$36.32

\$186.85

\$186.85